2024 SAUNDERS COUNTY FAIR
MARKET LAMB AUCTION

4HER

Champion Catch-A-Lamb
Tony Ondracek

Reserve Champion Catch-A-Lamb
Ella Ondracek

Purple

Adam Furasek
Trenton Divis
Bennet Johnson
Kayla Sabatka
McKenna Sabatka
Cody Furasek
Joseph Ondracek

Blue

Blaine kavan
Gage kavan

Justin Furasek
Roselynn Pokorny
Abigail Furasek
Andrew Ondracek

Parents

Jim & Tammie Ondracek

Jim & Tammie Ondracek

Danny & Andrea Furasek
Derek & Sarah Divis
Shane & Jamie Johnson
Ryan & Jennessa Sabatka
Ryan & Jennessa Sabatka
Danny & Andrea Furasek
Jim & Tammie Ondracek

Ashlee & Steve Kavan
Ashlee & Steve Kavan
Danny & Andrea Furasek
Melissa Sabatka

Danny & Andrea Furasek
Jim & Tammie Ondracek

City

Fremont

Fremont

Valparaiso
Wahoo
Valparaiso
Weston
Weston
Valparaiso
Fremont

Ames
Ames
Valparaiso
Weston
Valparaiso
Fremont

0001

0002

24102
MN1638702405
0582

24046

24004

24114

0005

1833
1840
24128
24056
24412
0003

Sex

Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

FRIENDS OF

SAUNDERS COUNTY

4-H & EXTENSION

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and
enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to

directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment.

The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain

the Extension’s presence in Saunders County for years to come.

ME FO-

| ceRoOK.
TonAroN bRk

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.

WGT

110.00

139.00

118.00
134.00
141.00
143.00
143.00
114.00
103.00

124.00
123.50
133.00
133.50
157.00
117.00



	Sheep Auction

