2024 SAUNDERS COUNTY FAIR MARKET LAMB AUCTION

4HER	Parents	City	Tag	Sex	WGT
Channel on Cataly A Laurely					
Champion Catch-A-Lamb					
Tony Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	0001	Male	110.00
Pasarya Champion Catch A Lamb					
Reserve Champion Catch-A-Lamb			2222		400.00
Ella Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	0002	Male	139.00
Purple					
Adam Furasek	Danny & Andrea Furasek	Valparaiso	24102	Male	118.00
Trenton Divis	Derek & Sarah Divis	Wahoo	MN1638702405	Female	134.00
Bennet Johnson	Shane & Jamie Johnson	Valparaiso	0582	Male	141.00
Kayla Sabatka	Ryan & Jennessa Sabatka	Weston	24046	Male	143.00
McKenna Sabatka	Ryan & Jennessa Sabatka	Weston	24004	Male	143.00
Cody Furasek	Danny & Andrea Furasek	Valparaiso	24114	Male	114.00
Joseph Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	0005	Male	103.00
Blue					
Blaine kavan	Ashlee & Steve Kavan	Ames	1833	Male	124.00
Gage kavan	Ashlee & Steve Kavan	Ames	1840	Male	123.50
Justin Furasek	Danny & Andrea Furasek	Valparaiso	24128	Female	133.00
Roselynn Pokorny	Melissa Sabatka	Weston	24056	Male	133.50
Abigail Furasek	Danny & Andrea Furasek	Valparaiso	24412	Male	157.00
Andrew Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	0003	Male	117.00



Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



SCAN ME FOR FACEBOOK & DONATION LINK

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.